UNDERGROUND
PACKER
Benchmark for economical
soil cultivation
TAILOR-MADE SOIL
CULTIVATION
The principle
The principle of the packer is based on the

* Values in parentheses = Number of cam rings for UPN series | ** Weight incl. draw arms | Standard ring W 300 (50°)
UNDERGROUND PACKER with ring diameter 900 mm
Weight approx. kg*
Type Working width
approx. cm
Numbers
of rings
Ring-Ø
approx. cm
Ring W 280 Ring W 281
Serie B
Ring W 302
Serie S
DP 700 I-150 150 15 700 830 930 1050
DP 700 I-170 170 17 700 910 1010 1160
DP 700 II-190 190 19 700 1000 1110 1270
DP 700 II-210 210 21 700 1070 1190 1380
DP 700 II-230 230 23 700 1230 1360 1560
DP 700 II-250 250 25 700 1300 1450 1660
DP 700 II-270 270 27 700 1390 1550 1780
DP 700 II-290 290 29 700 1490 1660 1900
DP 700 II-310 310 31 700 1560 1740 2010
DP 700 II-330 330 33 700 1630 1830 2110
DP 700 II-350 350 35 700 1720 1920 2220
DP 700 II-370 370 37 700 1790 2000 2320
DP 700 III-390 390 39 700 2030 2260 2590
DP 700 III-410 410 41 700 2090 2330 2680
DP 700 III-430 430 43 700 2160 2420 2770
DOUBLE PACKER DP 700 semi mounted
DP 700 II-290 FW 290 29 700 1980 2050 2300
DP 700 II-310 FW 310 31 700 1960 2140 2400
DP 700 II-330 FW 330 33 700 2030 2220 2500

soil cultivation
DOUBLE PACKER with ring diameter 700 mm
Weight approx. kg*
Type Working width
approx. cm
Number
of rings
Ring-Ø
approx. cm Ring W 160 Ring W 300
Serie S
DP 900 I-150 150 10 900 1090 1140
DP 900 I-165 165 11 900 1160 1210
DP 900 I-180 180 12 900 1250 1300
DP 900 I-195 195 13 900 1320 1370
DP 900 II-210 210 14 900 1420 1480
DP 900 II-225 225 15 900 1490 1550
DP 900 II-240 240 16 900 1690 1760
DP 900 II-255 255 17 900 1760 1840
DP 900 II-270 270 18 900 1870 1950
DP 900 II-285 285 19 900 1970 2060
DP 900 II-300 300 20 900 2060 2160
DP 900 II-315 315 21 900 2140 2230
DP 900 II-330 330 22 900 2270 2330
DP 900 II-345 345 23 900 2300 2410
DP 900 II-360 360 24 900 2380 2500
DP 900 II-375 375 25 900 2460 2580
DP 900 III-390 390 26 900 2760 2890
DP 900 III-405 405 27 900 2840 2970
DP 900 III-420 420 28 900 2900 3090
DP 900 III-435 435 29 900 2980 3110
DP 900 III-450 450 30 900 3050 3190
DP 900 III-465 465 31 900 3120 3260
DOPPELPACKER DP 900 semi mounted
DP 900 II-285 FW 285 19 900 2360 2440
DP 900 II-300 FW 300 20 900 2450 2540
DP 900 II-315 FW 315 21 900 2520 2620